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Service Providence
[Above Wing
Pax Services

Regina International Airport - YQR

|GSE Below Wing

Cargo

Fuel Provider / FBO

Commerdial Airline
Fueling Only

General Aviation
and FBO

(Canada Customs

KREOS Aviation

Regina Flying Club
RFC Operations

CANPASS
Border Services and Point of Entry

Aaron [Chico) Resch
Jess Dureau

Audrey Kahovec

FBO Regional Manager
CSR Supervisor
General Manager

General Manager

On Duty

public information

306.524.8322
306.924.8323
306.924.8911

306.525.6194
306.525.6194

306.780.5218

1.800.461.9999 or

Chico@kreosaviation.com

lessica @kreosaviation.com

manager@reginaflyingcdub.ca

reg inafly@s askiel.net

EXTERNAL COPY FOR WEBSITE -PUBLIC 24/03/2021f
[Company Contact Person Phone & Email Address Product
AC JAZZ Matthew Sackville Manager 403.974.2336 Matthew. Sackville@flyjazz.ca Pax
ATS Jon-Marc Hennie Site Manager 639.590.4579 jhennie@atsstl com Pax
Operations Chris Digness Operations Manager 306.721.9778 cdigness@atsstl.com Pax
Air Canada Michael Silk A [ Manager 204.430.3716 Silk@ 3] De-icing
On Leave Samantha Knaus Manager 306.501.1822 samantha. knaus@aircanada.ca
ATS Jon-Marc Hennie Site Manager 639.590.4579 jhennie@atsstl.com
Operations Chris Digness Operations Manager 306.7219778 cdisness@atsstl.com De-icing
Cargo Jet Stuart McNaughton Manager 306.216.5798 smcnaughton@cargojet.com
FedEx Ricky Beglau Manager - Air 306.781.1957 ricky.beglau@fedex.com
Executive Flight Centre (EFC) James Maxwell Manager 306.209.3152 imaxwell@efcaviation.ca
Operations Damian Lepine Lead Hand 306.5715223 dlepine @ efcaviation ca Jet A1 & AVGAS

Jet Al & AVGAS

AVGAS
Tie Downs

hotel / car rental discounts for general aviation

CBSA-Sask-Regina-SCHMIRLER@cbsa-asfcocca

1.204.983.3500




